Applications
•   Spotlights/Track Lights
•   Downlights
•   Shop Lighting
•   Hospitality Lighting
•  Architectural and Specialty
•  Street Lighting
•  Parking Lot and Area Lighting

number described above will always be included.
*R9 values have a tolerance of  +/- 5%
Product  Ordering and Shipping  Part Number Nomenclature
CXM-9 Product Datasheet
The following tables describe products with typical flux and minimum flux measured at 360mA and specified at Tj = 85ºC. The values at
25ºC are calculated and shown for reference only.
CXM-9 Part Numbers (36V)
CCT
Output Flux (lm) Reference
Color
Rendering
Index
Ordering Part Number
Typ. (85ºC)
Min..
(85ºC)
Typ.
(calculated)
(25ºC)
CRI (min.) 3-step MacAdam Ellipse
2700K
 1,685  1,565  1,855 80 CXM-9-27-80-36-AC30-F4-3
 1,390  1,290  1,530 90 CXM-9-27-90-36-AC30-F4-3
 1,330  1,235  1,460 95 CXM-9-27-95-36-AC30-F4-3
3000K
 1,780  1,655  1,960 80 CXM-9-30-80-36-AC30-F4-3
 1,500  1,395  1,645 90 CXM-9-30-90-36-AC30-F4-3
 1,400  1,300  1,540 95 CXM-9-30-95-36-AC30-F4-3
3500K
 1,835  1,705  2,015 80 CXM-9-35-80-36-AC30-F4-3
 1,525  1,420  1,680 90 CXM-9-35-90-36-AC30-F4-3
 1,460  1,360  1,610 95 CXM-9-35-95-36-AC30-F4-3
4000K
 1,995  1,855  2,190 70 CXM-9-40-70-36-AC30-F4-3
 1,860  1,730  2,045 80 CXM-9-40-80-36-AC30-F4-3
 1,610  1,500  1,770 90 CXM-9-40-90-36-AC30-F4-3
1,490 1,385 1,640 95 CXM-9-40-95-36-AC30-F4-3
CCT
Output Flux (lm) Reference
Color
Rendering
Index
Part Number
Typ. (85ºC)
Min..
(85ºC)
Typ.
(calculated)
(25ºC)
CRI (min.) 5-step MacAdam Ellipse 3-step MacAdam Ellipse
5000K
 2,025  1,885  2,230 70 CXM-9-50-70-36-AC30-F4-5 CXM-9-50-70-36-AC30-F4-3
 1,870  1,740  2,060 80 CXM-9-50-80-36-AC30-F4-5 CXM-9-50-80-36-AC30-F4-3
 1,620  1,505  1,780 90 CXM-9-50-90-36-AC30-F4-5 CXM-9-50-90-36-AC30-F4-3
1,490 1,385 1,640 95 CXM-9-50-95-36-AC30-F4-5 CXM-9-50-95-36-AC30-F4-3
6500K
 2,030  1,885  2,230 70 CXM-9-65-70-36-AC30-F4-5 CXM-9-65-70-36-AC30-F4-3
 1,865  1,735  2,050 80 CXM-9-65-80-36-AC30-F4-5 CXM-9-65-80-36-AC30-F4-3
*Note:  Luminus maintains a +/- 6% tolerance on flux measurements.
 Luminus maintains a +/- 2% tolerance on CRI measurements.
5
PDS-002817 Rev 07           © 2017 Luminus Devices, Inc. - All Rights Reserved
CXM-9 Product Datasheet
The following tables describe products with typical flux and minimum flux measured at 720mA and specified at Tj = 85ºC. The values at
25ºC are calculated and shown for reference only.
CXM-9 Part Numbers (18V)
CCT
Output Flux (lm) Reference
Color
Rendering
Index
Ordering Part Number
Typ. (85ºC)
Min..
(85ºC)
Typ.
(calculated)
(25ºC)
CRI (min.) 3-step MacAdam Ellipse
2700K
 1,685  1,565  1,855 80 CXM-9-27-80-18-AC30-F4-3
 1,390  1,290  1,530 90 CXM-9-27-90-18-AC30-F4-3
 1,330  1,235  1,460 95 CXM-9-27-95-18-AC30-F4-3
3000K
 1,780  1,655  1,960 80 CXM-9-30-80-18-AC30-F4-3
 1,500  1,395  1,645 90 CXM-9-30-90-18-AC30-F4-3
 1,400  1,300  1,540 95 CXM-9-30-95-18-AC30-F4-3
3500K
 1,835  1,705  2,015 80 CXM-9-35-80-18-AC30-F4-3
 1,525  1,420  1,680 90 CXM-9-35-90-18-AC30-F4-3
 1,460  1,360  1,610 95 CXM-9-35-95-18-AC30-F4-3
4000K
 1,995  1,855  2,190 70 CXM-9-40-70-18-AC30-F4-3
 1,860  1,730  2,045 80 CXM-9-40-80-18-AC30-F4-3
 1,610  1,500  1,770 90 CXM-9-40-90-18-AC30-F4-3
1,490 1,385 1,640 95 CXM-9-40-95-18-AC30-F4-3
CCT
Output Flux (lm) Reference
Color
Rendering
Index
Part Number
Typ. (85ºC)
Min..
(85ºC)
Typ.
(calculated)
(25ºC)
CRI (min.) 5-step MacAdam Ellipse 3-step MacAdam Ellipse
5000K
 2,025  1,885  2,230 70 CXM-9-50-70-18-AC30-F4-5 CXM-9-50-70-18-AC30-F4-3
 1,870  1,740  2,060 80 CXM-9-50-80-18-AC30-F4-5 CXM-9-50-80-18-AC30-F4-3
 1,620  1,505  1,780 90 CXM-9-50-90-18-AC30-F4-5 CXM-9-50-90-18-AC30-F4-3
1,490 1,385 1,640 95 CXM-9-50-95-18-AC30-F4-5 CXM-9-50-95-18-AC30-F4-3
6500K
 2,030  1,885  2,230 70 CXM-9-65-70-18-AC30-F4-5 CXM-9-65-70-18-AC30-F4-3
 1,865  1,735  2,050 80 CXM-9-65-80-18-AC30-F4-5 CXM-9-65-80-18-AC30-F4-3
*Note:  Luminus maintains a +/- 6% tolerance on flux measurements.
 Luminus maintains a +/- 2% tolerance on CRI measurements.
6
PDS-002817 Rev 07           © 2017 Luminus Devices, Inc. - All Rights Reserved